

Lincoln County #:
 Project Name:
 Architect:
 Date:
 Project SF:



RFB 2019-0307
 Lincoln County Board of Elections
 RdM Architecture
 03.12.2019
 9,398 SF

Contractor	Bid Bond	Affidavit A	Base Bid	GC Fee % for Change Orders	Allowance for Estimated Tax	Allowance for Estimated Permit	Allowance #1 for Finish Floor Prep	Allowance #1 for Finish Floor Prep Estimated Tax	Work Within Calendar Days	Alternate #1: N/A	Alternate #2: N/A	Voluntary Alternate	Basis of Award (Base Bid + Accepted Alternates)	Contract Amount (Basis of Award + Est. Sales Tax)	Specified Unit Prices				Received Addendum #1	Received Addendum #2	Received Addendum #3	Attended Pre-Bid Site Meeting			
															Unit Price #1 Floor Vapor Reduction For Carpet Tile 'CPT'	Unit Price #2 Floor Vapor Reduction for Luxury Vinyl Tile 'LVT'	Unit Price #3 Floor Vapor Reduction for Porcelain Tile 'PTL'	Unit Price #4 General Conditions per Day							
Catayst Construction Company			No Bid																					Yes	
Encompass Building Group, Inc.	Yes	Yes	\$895,000	10%	\$20,000	\$0	\$3,000	\$100	185	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$895,000	\$915,000	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes		
Hickory Construction Co.	Yes	Yes	\$681,500	10%	\$17,060	\$0	\$3,000	\$100	180	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$681,500	\$698,560	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$750.00	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes		
Miles-McClellan Construction	Yes	Yes	\$689,000	10%	\$14,000	\$0	\$1,936	\$50	185	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$689,000	\$703,000	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$800.00	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes		
Neill Grading and Construction, Inc.	Yes	Yes	\$801,500	15%	\$18,500	\$0	\$2,500	\$50	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$801,500	\$820,000	\$0.50	\$4.50	\$8.00	\$750.00	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes		
RS Leaper Construction LLC			No Bid																					Yes	
Simcon Company			No Bid																						Yes
TC Strickland Construction	Yes	No	\$687,000	15%	\$10,000	\$0	\$7,800	\$700	160	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$687,000	\$697,000	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes		
Wilkie Construction Co.	Yes	Yes	\$599,155	10%	\$14,761	\$0	\$4,202	N/A	135	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$599,155	\$613,916	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$485.00	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes		
													\$599,155	\$613,916	Contract Amount										

*Notes:

65.32 cost per SF

Barrow Koslosky

Barrow Koslosky, PM Date: 03.12.2019

Date: _____